1/2 GLOBO  120 (TABLE/FLOOR LAMP)
BEAM 360°
(STANDARD GRADE)
An essential shape for unforgettable settings, thanks to the magic of the
luminous polyethylene. ½ Globo is a table/floor with a hemispherical shape,
suitable for indoor and outdoor setting. It is ideal to create lounge
atmosphere in contract projects, events or private houses. ½ Globo is
available in many different dimensions: you can use it alone or you can

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-12G-120-D120-65W-IN-MF
CODE
SL-12G-120-
D120-65W-IN-MF
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
LIGHT SOURCE:2
4 FINISH OPTIONS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/14/2024
-MF Matt Finish
3 LOCATION:
IN-IN
-OUT OUT
-MF
-65W E26 - 1x max. 65W
-65W
DIMENSIONS:1
-D120 A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 47.24” (120 cm)
H: 23.6” (60 cm)